Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Philp - (520881) - Staines Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.84
1:00.03
1:00.32
1:00.32
1:00.34
1:00.41
1:00.51
1:00.73
1:01.02
1:01.27
1:01.37
1:01.43
1:01.82
1:01.93
1:01.97
1:02.06
1:02.12
1:02.17
1:02.81
1:03.02
1:03.32
1:03.45
1:03.95
1:04.14
1:04.23

1:04.29
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592
586
578
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572
566
558
551
548
547
537
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530
529
528
512
506
499
496
485
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478
477

Round
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Date

07/12/14
20/12/15
18/01/15
18/12/16
09/11/14
12/07/15
08/11/15
18/01/15
13/11/16
18/10/14
21/09/15
13/07/14
02/03/14
28/04/13
24/01/16
02/03/14
08/12/13
01/02/14
12/05/13
02/02/13
24/09/13
04/11/12
19/10/13
17/03/13
22/07/12
15/04/12
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Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Staines Club Championships

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines Club Championships 2015

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet

MCASA County Championships 2016

MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Staines Club Championships

Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013

Surrey County Championships

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Guildford City SC Open Meet
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Venue

Portsmouth
Uxbridge
Hendon
Uxbridge
Staines
Walton-on-Thames
Portsmouth
Hendon
Sheffield
Elmbridge
Spelthorne
Staines
Enfield
Guildford
Barnet
Enfield
Portsmouth
Hertfordshire
Hatfield
Hertfordshire
Elmbridge
Walton on Thames
Elmbridge
Guildford
Southampton

Guildford
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Staines 3
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Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
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1:04.57
1:05.28
1:05.32
1:06.11
1:06.17
1:06.49
1:06.66
1:07.16
1:07.25
1:07.35
1:08.01
1:08.21
1:08.60
1:08.79
1:08.89
1:09.02
1:09.49
1:09.98
1:10.46
1:10.69
1:10.72
1:12.64
1:17.79

1:18.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.32
1:01.02
1:01.97
1:00.03
1:00.51
1:01.37
1:00.41
1:00.32
1:00.73

59.84
1:00.34
1:01.27
1:01.43
1:02.06
1:01.82
1:02.17

1:02.12
1:03.95
1:03.32
1:02.81
1:01.93
1:04.14
1:03.02
1:05.32

1:03.45
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15/07/12
03/03/12
2511112
20/03/11
17/04/11
24/04/11
20/03/11
24/04/11
271111
08/01/11
17/04/11
08/05/11
25/04/10
04/04/10
28/11/10
16/05/10
24/11/10
18/07/10
04/04/10
28/03/10
25/04/10
30/01/10
09/01/10
29/11/09

Date

18/12/16
13/11/16
24/01/16
20/12/15
08/11/15
21/09/15
12/07/15
18/01/15
18/01/15
07/12/14
09/11/14
18/10/14
13/07/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
01/02/14

08/12/13
19/10/13
24/09/13
12/05/13
28/04/13
17/03/13
02/02/13
25/11/12
04/11/12
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Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Surrey County Championships

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Surrey County Championships

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Ch

Reading Easter Meet

Guildford County Qualifer

Guildford City Open Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Fareham Nomads Open

Reading Easter Meet

Surrey County Champs

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Ch

Surrey County Development

Staines Black Swan Open

Elmbridge Phoenix Winter

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
MCASA County Championships 2016

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Staines Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Middlesex County Championships 2015

Middlesex County Championships 2015

ASA South East Region Championships

Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014

Hatfield Valentines Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013

Staines Club Championships

Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet

Surrey County Championships

Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships
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Walton on Thames
Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Walton

Reading

Guildford

Reading

Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Walton

Guildford

Walton

Reading

Guildford

Guildford

Walton
Southampton
Reading

Guildford

Walton

Guildford

Walton on Thames

Walton on Thames

Venue
Uxbridge
Sheffield
Barnet
Uxbridge
Portsmouth
Spelthorne
Walton-on-Thames
Hendon
Hendon
Portsmouth
Staines
Elmbridge
Staines
Enfield
Enfield

Hertfordshire

Portsmouth
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Hatfield
Guildford
Guildford
Hertfordshire
Guildford

Walton on Thames
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Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 2
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Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 2
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Staines 2
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Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
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Staines 3

2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 3
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3
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Staines 2
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1:04.23
1:04.57
1:04.57
1:04.29
1:05.28
1:07.25
1:08.21
1:06.49
1:07.16
1:06.17
1:08.01
1:06.66
1:06.11
1:07.35
1:08.89
1:09.49
1:09.98
1:09.02
1:08.60
1:10.72
1:10.46
1:08.79
1:10.69
1:12.64
1:17.79

1:18.37
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03/03/12
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08/05/11
24/04/11
24/04/11
17/04/11
17/04/11
20/03/11
20/03/11
08/01/11
28/11/10
24/11/10
18/07/10
16/05/10
25/04/10
25/04/10
04/04/10
04/04/10
28/03/10
30/01/10
09/01/10
29/11/09

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Surrey County Championships

Surrey County Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet
Guildford County Qualifer

Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Fareham Nomads Open

Guildford City Open Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Ch

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Ch

Reading Easter Meet

Reading Easter Meet

Surrey County Champs

Surrey County Development

Staines Black Swan Open

Elmbridge Phoenix Winter

Southampton
Walton on Thames
Hatfield

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Reading

Reading

Walton

Walton

Guildford

Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Guildford

Walton
Southampton
Guildford

Walton

Walton

Reading

Reading

Guildford

Guildford

Walton on Thames

Walton on Thames
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